 Part no.
Nominal
conduit size
 (mm)
Outside
diameter
(mm)
US conduit

Outside
diameter
(mm)
US conduit
size
 (in)
Inside
diameter
(mm)
Min. bend
radius
(mm)
Reel
length
(m)
LFH-SPL16 16 17.0 3/8” 13.0 50 10, 25
LFH-SPL20 20 21.5 1/2” 16.9 80 10, 25
LFH-SPL25 25 26.0 3/4” 21.4 110 10, 25
LFH-SPL32 32 34.0 1” 28.1 145 10, 25
LFH-SPL40 40 44.5 1 1/4” 37.7 180 10
LFH-SPL50 50 55.0 1 1/2” 48.4 240 10
LFH-SPL63 63 64.5 2” 57.5 345 10
To order quote part number, colour & reel length, e.g. SPL12/BL/50M
EN45545-2 HL3 - R22 & R23
90 F LE X I B LE CO N D U IT S YS TE M S FO R CR IT I C A L P OW ER & DATA C A B L E PR OTEC TI O N